
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Ia     10/11/2016     Sunny, Wind S 15-20mph & 76°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       1    2    4    6    7   13   =  13      12:43      1:08
    2   Cedar Falls                    5   11   16   17   23   34   =  49      13:46      0:51
    3   South East                    10   12   15   19   21   37   =  56      13:57      0:14
    4   Prairie Point                  3   14   18   25   27   30   =  60      13:47      1:31
    5   North Central                  8   22   28   35   44   45   =  93      14:13      1:24
    6   Harding                        9   20   32   33   39   43   =  94      14:16      1:04
    7   Iowa City Northwest           24   29   40   41   46   47   = 134      14:51      1:05
    8   West Delaware                 31   36   38   42   51   53   = 147      15:00      0:50
    9   Regis-LaSalle                 26   48   49   50   52        = 173      16:47      3:11

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Mazzuchelli, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Poellet Micah               8th    Linn-Mar                          12:05      6:03
      2           Gabby Moran                 8th    Mazzuchelli                       12:33      6:16
      3       2   Geelan Lillian              8th    Linn-Mar                          12:33      6:16
      4       3   Laurdyn Meyer               8th    Prairie Point                     12:48      6:24
      5       4   Ahlers Leah                 8th    Linn-Mar                          13:02      6:31
      6       5   Emma Clark                  8th    Cedar Falls                       13:11      6:35
      7       6   Murphy Sarah                8th    Linn-Mar                          13:13      6:36
      8       7   Hartshorne Haley            8th    Linn-Mar                          13:23      6:42
      9       8   Katie Hoefer                8th    North Central                     13:25      6:42
     10       9   Emily Fusselman             8th    Harding                           13:40      6:50
     11      10   Jae Dancer                  8th    South East                        13:52      6:56
     12      11   Jules Fromm                 8th    Cedar Falls                       13:52      6:56
     13      12   Janie Perrill               8th    South East                        13:52      6:56
     14      13   Ginger Lindsay              8th    Linn-Mar                          13:53      6:56
     15      14   Riley Coulter               8th    Prairie Point                     13:56      6:58
     16      15   Lilly Reynolds              8th    South East                        14:00      7:00
     17      16   Natalie Degabriele          8th    Cedar Falls                       14:01      7:00
     18      17   Sara Goodenbour             8th    Cedar Falls                       14:02      7:01
     19      18   Maggie Miskimen             8th    Prairie Point                     14:03      7:02
     20      19   Cece Kelly-Harvey           8th    South East                        14:06      7:03
     21      20   Lauren Gray                 8th    Harding                           14:07      7:03
     22      21   Jordan Sekafetz             8th    South East                        14:09      7:04
     23      22   Camille Mac                 8th    North Central                     14:11      7:05
     24      23   Dylan Beecher               8th    Cedar Falls                       14:14      7:07
     25      24   Erica Buettner              8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:17      7:09
     26      25   Kendall White               8th    Prairie Point                     14:19      7:10
     27           Skidmore Chloe              8th    Linn-Mar                          14:19      7:10
     28      26   Abby Kohl                   8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:26      7:13
     29      27   Anna Eckert                 8th    Prairie Point                     14:26      7:13
     30      28   Maddy Negley                8th    North Central                     14:27      7:13
     31      29   Amy Liao                    8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:27      7:14
     32      30   Natalie Bennett             8th    Prairie Point                     14:30      7:15
     33      31   Brigid McMahon              8th    West Delaware                     14:35      7:17
     34      32   Alyssa Gray                 8th    Harding                           14:35      7:17
     35           Westman Stacy               8th    Linn-Mar                          14:39      7:19
     36           Egbert Kylie                8th    Linn-Mar                          14:39      7:19
     37      33   Erica Schulte               8th    Harding                           14:43      7:22
     38      34   Katie Butler                8th    Cedar Falls                       14:44      7:22
     39      35   Anna Moore                  8th    North Central                     14:49      7:25
     40      36   Grace Johnson               8th    West Delaware                     14:57      7:28
     41      37   Julianne Berry-Stoelze      8th    South East                        15:01      7:30
     42           Maya Warren                 8th    South East                        15:04      7:32
     43      38   Sheeley McMahon             8th    West Delaware                     15:05      7:32
     44           Zoe Meaney                  8th    South East                        15:10      7:35
     45      39   Victoria Lea                8th    Harding                           15:13      7:37
     46           Emma Belken                 8th    Mazzuchelli                       15:17      7:38
     47      40   Annabel Hendrickson         8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:18      7:39
     48           Liberty Klees               7th    Prairie Point                     15:19      7:39
     49           Callie Christoffersen       8th    Taft                              15:22      7:41
     50      41   Emma Kearney                8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:22      7:41
     51           Paris Fuller                8th    South East                        15:22      7:41
     52           Abigail Townsend            8th    Cedar Falls                       15:23      7:42
     53      42   Katie McGrane               8th    West Delaware                     15:24      7:42
     54           Kaitlyn Sellon              8th    Prairie Point                     15:25      7:42
     55           Grace Heft                  8th    Prairie Point                     15:25      7:42
     56           Alanna Fishel               8th    Cedar Falls                       15:25      7:43
     57           Ndikumana Mika              8th    Linn-Mar                          15:28      7:44
     58           Annie Brown                 8th    Cedar Falls                       15:29      7:44
     59           Amelia Zabokrtsky           8th    Prairie Point                     15:34      7:47
     60           Alyssa Valde                8th    Prairie Point                     15:42      7:51
     61           Kayla Nelson                8th    Prairie Point                     15:43      7:51
     62           Noelani Mattson             8th    Cedar Falls                       15:43      7:51
     63           Emilee Horack               8th    Prairie Point                     15:46      7:53
     64           Winn Josie                  8th    Linn-Mar                          15:47      7:53
     65           Rosas Emily                 8th    Linn-Mar                          15:49      7:55
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Holm Olivia                 8th    Linn-Mar                          15:49      7:55
     67           Merta Avery                 8th    Linn-Mar                          15:50      7:55
     68           Kate Wolfe                  8th    South East                        15:54      7:57
     69           Ella Achey                  8th    Prairie Point                     16:04      8:02
     70      43   Emily Doyle                 8th    Harding                           16:04      8:02
     71           Benter Lauren               8th    Linn-Mar                          16:05      8:03
     72           Zoe Hellberg                8th    South East                        16:11      8:06
     73           Sarah Grams                 8th    Harding                           16:13      8:06
     74           Jessica Kusick              8th    South East                        16:19      8:09
     75           Elise Considine             8th    Cedar Falls                       16:24      8:12
     76      44   Julia Bernat                8th    North Central                     16:30      8:15
     77           Madelyn Hellwig             8th    South East                        16:33      8:16
     78           Sophia Friton               8th    South East                        16:35      8:18
     79           Viviana Martinez            8th    Prairie Point                     16:38      8:19
     80      45   Anya Emerson                8th    North Central                     16:40      8:20
     81           Ana Koch                    8th    South East                        16:42      8:21
     82           Rosie Hawbaker              8th    Cedar Falls                       16:44      8:22
     83           Duffy Rachel                8th    Linn-Mar                          16:46      8:23
     84           Miller Alyssa               8th    Linn-Mar                          16:53      8:26
     85           Cagnard Julie               8th    Linn-Mar                          16:59      8:30
     86           Katrina Truitt              8th    Taft                              17:03      8:32
     87           Alyson Parker               8th    Harding                           17:07      8:33
     88      46   Hayden Seering              8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:12      8:36
     89      47   Alexandra Carlon            8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:12      8:36
     90           Raj Nisha                   8th    Linn-Mar                          17:17      8:39
     91           Hanna Turnquist             8th    South East                        17:18      8:39
     92           Melanie Tran-Duong          8th    South East                        17:19      8:39
     93           Avery Clark                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               17:20      8:40
     94           Katie Doyle                 8th    Harding                           17:28      8:44
     95           Kallie Kolthoff             8th    Harding                           17:28      8:44
     96      48   Mia Breitbart               8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:30      8:45
     97           Britany Gearheart           8th    Harding                           17:31      8:45
     98      49   Avery Arens                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:34      8:47
     99      50   Samantha Robinson           8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:37      8:48
    100           Grace Zimmerman             8th    Harding                           17:37      8:49
    101           Mya Kilker                  8th    Prairie Point                     17:38      8:49
    102           Corrine Smith               8th    South East                        17:41      8:51
    103           Lensch Morgan               8th    Linn-Mar                          17:56      8:58
    104      51   Kennedy Rees                8th    West Delaware                     17:58      8:59
    105      52   Allison Talyat              8th    Regis-LaSalle                     18:07      9:04
    106           Rita Jones                  8th    Mazzuchelli                       18:09      9:04
    107           Amanda Grimm                8th    Prairie Point                     18:14      9:07
    108           Natalie Genkinger           8th    Taft                              18:19      9:09
    109           Sarah Ogrin-Cotarlan        8th    North Central                     18:23      9:11
    110           Amaya Nelson                8th    Franklin                          18:29      9:14
    111           Whitney Markham             8th    Franklin                          18:39      9:20
    112           Bethany Bathhurst           8th    Harding                           19:01      9:31
    113           Addison Stratton            8th    North Central                     19:01      9:31
    114           Samantha Schildroth         8th    North Central                     19:02      9:31
    115           Sofie Peterson              8th    Cedar Falls                       19:06      9:33
    116           McKenzie Hills              8th    South East                        19:32      9:46
    117           Catalina Hernandez          8th    Prairie Point                     19:36      9:48
    118           Lowe Maia                   8th    Linn-Mar                          19:47      9:53
    119           Sarah Spurr                 8th    Cedar Falls                       20:04     10:02
    120           Oksana Sharp                8th    North Central                     20:24     10:12
    121           Elena Lee                   8th    Iowa City Northwest               20:33     10:16
    122           Kendie Herlocker            8th    Harding                           20:42     10:21
    123           Claire Berman               8th    Harding                           20:55     10:27
    124      53   Kaley Pettlon               8th    West Delaware                     21:31     10:46
    125           Kaitlin Lamkins             8th    Iowa City Northwest               21:38     10:49
    126           Cadence Marsden             8th    Prairie Point                     22:11     11:06
    127           Yasmine Aguilar-Rosales     8th    South East                        23:10     11:35
    128           Harley Werderitsch          8th    South East                        23:21     11:41
    129           Madi Reeves                 8th    Cedar Falls                       26:39     13:20
    130           Rachel Kaiser               8th    Prairie Point                     27:59     13:59
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Ia     10/11/2016     Sunny, Wind S 15-20mph & 76°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   13
    1    Poellet Micah, 8th             12:05  6:03
    2    Geelan Lillian, 8th            12:33  6:16
    4    Ahlers Leah, 8th               13:02  6:31
    6    Murphy Sarah, 8th              13:13  6:36
    7    Hartshorne Haley, 8th          13:23  6:42
   13    Ginger Lindsay, 8th            13:53  6:56
         Skidmore Chloe, 8th            14:19  7:10
         Westman Stacy, 8th             14:39  7:19
         Egbert Kylie, 8th              14:39  7:19
         Ndikumana Mika, 8th            15:28  7:44
         Winn Josie, 8th                15:47  7:53
         Rosas Emily, 8th               15:49  7:55
         Holm Olivia, 8th               15:49  7:55
         Merta Avery, 8th               15:50  7:55
         Benter Lauren, 8th             16:05  8:03
         Duffy Rachel, 8th              16:46  8:23
         Miller Alyssa, 8th             16:53  8:26
         Cagnard Julie, 8th             16:59  8:30
         Raj Nisha, 8th                 17:17  8:39
         Lensch Morgan, 8th             17:56  8:58
         Lowe Maia, 8th                 19:47  9:53

  2) Cedar Falls                       Score =   49
    5    Emma Clark, 8th                13:11  6:35
   11    Jules Fromm, 8th               13:52  6:56
   16    Natalie Degabriele, 8th        14:01  7:00
   17    Sara Goodenbour, 8th           14:02  7:01
   23    Dylan Beecher, 8th             14:14  7:07
   34    Katie Butler, 8th              14:44  7:22
         Abigail Townsend, 8th          15:23  7:42
         Alanna Fishel, 8th             15:25  7:43
         Annie Brown, 8th               15:29  7:44
         Noelani Mattson, 8th           15:43  7:51
         Elise Considine, 8th           16:24  8:12
         Rosie Hawbaker, 8th            16:44  8:22
         Sofie Peterson, 8th            19:06  9:33
         Sarah Spurr, 8th               20:04 10:02
         Madi Reeves, 8th               26:39 13:20

  3) South East                        Score =   56
   10    Jae Dancer, 8th                13:52  6:56
   12    Janie Perrill, 8th             13:52  6:56
   15    Lilly Reynolds, 8th            14:00  7:00
   19    Cece Kelly-Harvey, 8th         14:06  7:03
   21    Jordan Sekafetz, 8th           14:09  7:04
   37    Julianne Berry-Stoelze, 8th    15:01  7:30
         Maya Warren, 8th               15:04  7:32
         Zoe Meaney, 8th                15:10  7:35
         Paris Fuller, 8th              15:22  7:41
         Kate Wolfe, 8th                15:54  7:57
         Zoe Hellberg, 8th              16:11  8:06
         Jessica Kusick, 8th            16:19  8:09
         Madelyn Hellwig, 8th           16:33  8:16
         Sophia Friton, 8th             16:35  8:18
         Ana Koch, 8th                  16:42  8:21
         Hanna Turnquist, 8th           17:18  8:39
         Melanie Tran-Duong, 8th        17:19  8:39
         Corrine Smith, 8th             17:41  8:51
         McKenzie Hills, 8th            19:32  9:46
         Yasmine Aguilar-Rosales, 8th   23:10 11:35
         Harley Werderitsch, 8th        23:21 11:41

  4) Prairie Point                     Score =   60
    3    Laurdyn Meyer, 8th             12:48  6:24
   14    Riley Coulter, 8th             13:56  6:58
   18    Maggie Miskimen, 8th           14:03  7:02
   25    Kendall White, 8th             14:19  7:10
   27    Anna Eckert, 8th               14:26  7:13
   30    Natalie Bennett, 8th           14:30  7:15
         Liberty Klees, 7th             15:19  7:39
         Kaitlyn Sellon, 8th            15:25  7:42
         Grace Heft, 8th                15:25  7:42
         Amelia Zabokrtsky, 8th         15:34  7:47
         Alyssa Valde, 8th              15:42  7:51
         Kayla Nelson, 8th              15:43  7:51
         Emilee Horack, 8th             15:46  7:53
         Ella Achey, 8th                16:04  8:02
         Viviana Martinez, 8th          16:38  8:19
         Mya Kilker, 8th                17:38  8:49
         Amanda Grimm, 8th              18:14  9:07
         Catalina Hernandez, 8th        19:36  9:48
         Cadence Marsden, 8th           22:11 11:06
         Rachel Kaiser, 8th             27:59 13:59

  5) North Central                     Score =   93
    8    Katie Hoefer, 8th              13:25  6:42
   22    Camille Mac, 8th               14:11  7:05
   28    Maddy Negley, 8th              14:27  7:13
   35    Anna Moore, 8th                14:49  7:25
   44    Julia Bernat, 8th              16:30  8:15
   45    Anya Emerson, 8th              16:40  8:20
         Sarah Ogrin-Cotarlan, 8th      18:23  9:11
         Addison Stratton, 8th          19:01  9:31
         Samantha Schildroth, 8th       19:02  9:31
         Oksana Sharp, 8th              20:24 10:12

  6) Harding                           Score =   94
    9    Emily Fusselman, 8th           13:40  6:50
   20    Lauren Gray, 8th               14:07  7:03
   32    Alyssa Gray, 8th               14:35  7:17
   33    Erica Schulte, 8th             14:43  7:22
   39    Victoria Lea, 8th              15:13  7:37
   43    Emily Doyle, 8th               16:04  8:02
         Sarah Grams, 8th               16:13  8:06
         Alyson Parker, 8th             17:07  8:33
         Katie Doyle, 8th               17:28  8:44
         Kallie Kolthoff, 8th           17:28  8:44
         Britany Gearheart, 8th         17:31  8:45
         Grace Zimmerman, 8th           17:37  8:49
         Bethany Bathhurst, 8th         19:01  9:31
         Kendie Herlocker, 8th          20:42 10:21
         Claire Berman, 8th             20:55 10:27

  7) Iowa City Northwest               Score =  134
   24    Erica Buettner, 8th            14:17  7:09
   29    Amy Liao, 8th                  14:27  7:14
   40    Annabel Hendrickson, 8th       15:18  7:39
   41    Emma Kearney, 8th              15:22  7:41
   46    Hayden Seering, 8th            17:12  8:36
   47    Alexandra Carlon, 8th          17:12  8:36
         Avery Clark, 8th               17:20  8:40
         Elena Lee, 8th                 20:33 10:16
         Kaitlin Lamkins, 8th           21:38 10:49

  8) West Delaware                     Score =  147
   31    Brigid McMahon, 8th            14:35  7:17
   36    Grace Johnson, 8th             14:57  7:28
   38    Sheeley McMahon, 8th           15:05  7:32
   42    Katie McGrane, 8th             15:24  7:42
   51    Kennedy Rees, 8th              17:58  8:59
   53    Kaley Pettlon, 8th             21:31 10:46

  9) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  173
   26    Abby Kohl, 8th                 14:26  7:13
   48    Mia Breitbart, 8th             17:30  8:45
   49    Avery Arens, 8th               17:34  8:47
   50    Samantha Robinson, 8th         17:37  8:48
   52    Allison Talyat, 8th            18:07  9:04

 Incomplete Teams:
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Franklin
  110    Amaya Nelson, 8th           18:29     9:14
  111    Whitney Markham, 8th        18:39     9:20

 Mazzuchelli
    2    Gabby Moran, 8th            12:33     6:16
   46    Emma Belken, 8th            15:17     7:38
  106    Rita Jones, 8th             18:09     9:04

 Taft
   49    Callie Christoffersen, 8th  15:22     7:41
   86    Katrina Truitt, 8th         17:03     8:32
  108    Natalie Genkinger, 8th      18:19     9:09
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